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Events In-charge Coordinators Details 

 
Sr. No.  Category Name Contact No. Mail-Id Institute 

1 Dance 

Ms. Helly Mehta 8155856434 helly.mehta@utu.ac.in  CGPIT 

Ms. Jenisha H. Tailor 9726781316 jenisha.tailor@utu.ac.in  SRIMCA-MCA 

Ms. Bhargavi Desai (A) 9375684101 bhargavi.desai@utu.ac.in  MPC 

2 Music 

Mr. Jayesh Parekh 9099779262 jayesh.parekh@utu.ac.in  CGPIT 

Ms. Kinjal Patel  9974003014 kinjal.kpatel@utu.ac.in Department of Physics 

Mr. Mahmad Zaki Shekh (A)  9558299313 zaki.shekh@utu.ac.in  B.V. Patel - Management 

3 Theatre 

Dr. Hetal P.Patel 7698035699 hetal.patel@utu.ac.in MPC 

Mr. Nikhil Choksi 9427589909 nikhil.choksi@utu.ac.in Department of Maths 

Dr. Moksha Dave (A) 8000282004 moksha.dave@utu.ac.in MPC 

4 Literary 

Dr. Swapnil Chaurasia 8090231331 swapnil.chaurasia@utu.ac.in SRIMCA-MBA 
Ms. Poonam Godhwani 9429858779 poonam.godhwani@utu.ac.in  SRIMCA-MCA 

Ms. Bhumika Desai (A) 9687607383 bhumika.desai@utu.ac.in  SRIMCA-MCA 

5 Fine Arts 
Mr. Vilesh Bilimoria 9825699007 vilesh.bilimoria@utu.ac.in  RBSA 

Ms. Divya Patel 9913591301 divya.patel@utu.ac.in CGPIT 

6 Fashion Show 

Ms. Bhumika Patel 9998221020 bhumika.patel@utu.ac.in  BMIIT 

Ms. Snaa Mistry 7567608178 snaa.mistry@utu.ac.in KIASRC 

Dr. Trishna Shah 9586880100 trishna.shah@utu.ac.in B.V. Patel - Management 
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7 Uth Icon  

Dr. Miteshkumar Dwivedi 9723142350 mitesh.dwivedi@utu.ac.in  CGBIBT 

Dr. Bhavik Jhaveri 9913752456 bhavik.jhaveri@utu.ac.in  SRCP 
Dr. Divya Gadaria (A) 9925207582 divya.gadaria@utu.ac.in  SRIMCA - MBA 

8 

Spot Photography 
/ Photo Story / 
Show Reels / 

Digital Canvas 

Mr. Krutarth Patel 9033259663 krutarth.patel@utu.ac.in  CGPIT 

Ms. Garima Kakkar 7226833414 garima.kakkar@utu.ac.in UTU 

Dr. Sapan Naik (A) 9586113399 sapan.naik@utu.ac.in BMIIT 
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